
Organization Representative Mailing Address Phone E Mail

 Barbara Evans, CC (Beginning of Study to August 2007) 200 West Broadway St. Missoula, MT 59802-4292 1-406-258-4877 bevans@co.missoula.mt.us 

 Larry Anderson, CC (August 2007 to present) 200 West Broadway St. Missoula, MT 59802-4292 1-406-258-4877 landerson@co.missoula.mt.us

Greg Robertson, Public Works Dir. 6089 Training Drive, Missoula, MT 59808 1-406-258-4818 groberts@co.missoula.mt.us 

Greg Chilcott, CC 215 So. 4th St. Hamilton, MT 59840 1-406-375-6500 gchilcott@ravallicounty.mt.gov 

Karen Hughes, Interim Planning Dir. (Beginning of Study to July 2008) 215 So. 4th St. Suite F Hamilton, MT 59840 1-406-375-6530 khughes@ravallicounty.mt.gov 

Renee Lemon, Interim Planning Dir. (July 2008 to present) 215 So. 4th St. Suite F Hamilton, MT 59840 1-406-375-6530 rlemon@ravallicounty.mt.gov

Ed Childers, City Council 1755 W Central Missoula, MT 59801 1-406-728-3751 echilders@ci.missoula.mt.us 

Bruce Bender, Chief Admin Officer 435 Ryman St. Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-552-6001 bbender@ci.missoula.mt.us 

Mike Kress, Sr. Transportation Plnr. 435 Ryman St. Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-258-4931 mkress@co.missoula.mt.us 

Amber Blake (Beginning of Study to August 2007) 435 Ryman St. Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-258-4989 ablake@co.missoula.mt.us

Mirtha Becerra (August 2007 to present) 435 Ryman St. Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-258-4989 mbecerra@co.missoula.mt.us

MRTMA Lyn Hellegaard, Manager 2820 S. Higgins Missoula, MT 59801 1-406-327-8707 mrtma2@montana.com 

MountainLine Steve Earle, General Mgr. 1221 Shakespeare Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-543-8386 searle@mountainline.com

Montana Rail Link Steve Werner P.O. Box 16390 Missoula, MT 59808 1-406-523-1500 swerner@mtrail.com 

Missoula City Bike Ped Program Mgr. Phil Smith, Bike/Ped Coordinator 435 Ryman St. Missoula, MT 59802-4297 1-406-552-6352 psmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 

Lolo Community Council Jean Belangie-Nye 321 O'Connell Dr., Lolo MT 59847 1-406-273-0213 jeanb@lolo.k12.mt.us 

Florence Civic Club Elloie Jeter 5063 Highway 93 Florence, MT 59833  1-406-777-5246 elloiejeter@imt.net

Montana Highway Patrol Capt. Tom Hamilton 2681 Palmer Suite B Missoula, MT 59808 1-406-329-1510 thamilton@mt.gov 

Missoula County Sheriff (or rep) Sheriff Mike McMeekin 200 West Broadway  Missoula, MT 59802 1-406-258-4810 mmcmeeki@co.missoula.mt.us

Ravalli County Sheriff (Undersheriff) Undersheriff Kevin McConnell 205 Bedford Suite G, Hamilton, MT 59840 1-406-375-4002 kmcconnell@ravallicounty.mt.gov 

Montana Motor Carriers Association Ray Kuntz 501 N. Sanders #201, Helena, MT  59601 1-406-442-6600

US 93 Business David Gjefle 5275 S Hwy 93, Missoula, MT 59804 1-406-251-2677 dgjefle@hotmail.com
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